
 Delock Universal Coax Crimping Tool for 6 different diameters
  Description
 

With this tool by Delock a coaxial cable can be installed
quickly and easily to a connector.

 

 Specification
 

• Metal pliers with plastic handles and lock
• Coaxial cable suitable for crimping RG-58, RG-59, RG-62, RG-174, RG-140, RG-400
• Connectors suitable for crimping: e.g. SMA, SMB
• Hex crimp size: 6.48 mm (.255″), 5.41 mm (.213″), 3.50 mm (.137″), 2.54 mm (.100″),
  1.73 mm (.068″)
• Square crimp size: 1,09 mm (.043″)
• Colour: yellow / black
• Dimensions (LxWxH): ca. 22.5 x 6.4 x 1.5 cm
 

 System requirements
 

• Coaxial cable suitable for crimping
• Connectors suitable for crimping
 

 Package content
 

• Crimping tool

  Item no. 90295
 

EAN: 4043619902958
 

Country of origin: Taiwan, Republic of
China
 

Package:
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  Physical characteristics  
  Cable type: RG-174

RG-58
RG-59
RG-62
RG-140

 

  Length: 22.5 cm  
  Width: 6.4 cm  
  Height: 1.5 cm  
  Colour: yellow / black  
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